
PUBLIC HOLIDAY IN TANZANIA – 2024 

 

DAY DATE HOLIDAY 

Monday Jan 01, 2024 New Year's Day  

Friday Jan 12, 2024 Zanzibar Revolutionary Day  

Friday Mar 29, 2024 Good Friday 

Monday Apr 01, 2024 Easter Monday 

Sunday Apr 07, 2024 Karume Day  

Wednesday Apr 10, 2024** Eid-al-Fitr 

Thursday Apr 11, 2024** Eid-al-Fitr Holiday 

Friday Apr 26, 2024 Union Day 

Wednesday May 01, 2024 Labour Day  

Sunday Jun 16, 2024** Eid al-Hajj 

Sunday Jul 07, 2024 Saba Saba  

Thursday Aug 08, 2024 Nane Nane 

Sunday Sep 15, 2024** Prophet Muhammad's Birthday 

Monday Oct 14, 2024 Nyerere Day  

Monday Dec 09, 2024 Independence Day  

Wednesday Dec 25, 2024 Christmas 

Thursday Dec 26, 2024 Boxing Day  

** Subject to moon sighting 
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